
Site name Latitude Longitude

Canberra −35.271 149.111
Skukuza −24.992 31.587
Lake_Argyle −16.108 128.749
CUIABA-MIRANDA −15.729 −56.021
Mongu −15.254 23.151
Jabiru −12.661 132.893
Chiang_Mai_Met_Sta 18.771 98.972
Kanpur 26.513 80.232
Izana 28.309 −16.499
Saada 31.626 −8.156
Nes_Ziona 31.922 34.789
TABLE_MOUNTAIN_CA 34.380 −117.680
FORTH_CRETE 35.333 25.282
Blida 36.508 2.881
Cart_Site 36.607 −97.486
Fresno 36.782 −119.773
Evora 38.568 −7.912
GSFC 38.992 −76.840
KONZA_EDC 39.102 −96.610
XiangHe 39.754 116.962
BSRN_BAO_Boulder 40.045 −105.006
Lecce_University 40.335 18.111
Rome_Tor_Vergata 41.840 12.647
OHP_OBSERVATOIRE 43.935 5.710
Carpentras 44.083 5.058
Modena 44.632 10.945


